
Johns Hopkins (1-2) -vs- Princeton (3-1)
09/05/2021 at Annapolis, MD (Lejeune Hall)

 
 

 

Date: 09/05/2021
Time: 3:45 PM
Site: Annapolis, MD
Venue: Lejeune Hall

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Johns Hopkins 0 1 0 1 2
Princeton 4 6 5 2 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:01 PRI G Roko Pozaric
1st 4:18 PRI G Keller Maloney
1st 3:48 PRI G-P Yurian Quinones
1st 0:48 PRI G Roko Pozaric
2nd 6:07 PRI G Matej Sekulic
2nd 4:35 PRI G Keller Maloney
2nd 4:13 JHU G Emerson Sullivan
2nd 3:19 PRI G Mason Killion
2nd 1:39 PRI G Gavin Molloy
2nd 0:55 PRI G Roko Pozaric
2nd 0:35 PRI G-E George Caras
3rd 5:50 PRI G Wyatt Benson
3rd 3:34 PRI G Keller Maloney
3rd 3:09 PRI G Keller Maloney
3rd 2:22 PRI G Touma Mack
3rd 1:25 PRI G George Caras
4th 6:34 PRI G-E Will Garlinghouse
4th 3:03 PRI G-E Harry Moross
4th 2:12 JHU G Emerson Sullivan

Team Statistics

JHU PRI
Shots 19 17
Goals 2 17
Assists 1 0
Points 3 17
Exclusions 7 5
Steals 5 0
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:18 PRI E Wyatt Benson
1st 1:36 JHU E Paul Gensbigler
1st 3:10 JHU E Liam Housenbold
1st 3:48 JHU E-P Chris Freese
1st 5:41 JHU E-P Kyle Pearson
2nd 0:38 JHU E Seth Berke
2nd 3:31 PRI E Matej Sekulic
2nd 5:01 PRI E Roko Pozaric
3rd 0:12 PRI E George Caras
3rd 7:23 PRI E Gavin Molloy
4th 3:17 JHU E Seth Berke
4th 6:54 JHU E Cameron Burns



Individual
 
 
Johns Hopkins 2

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Connor Mechelke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Kyle Pearson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Emerson Sullivan 6 2 0 2 0 1 1 0-1
4 Jake Pearson 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
5 Seth Berke 3 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
6 Shayan Sadiq 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Cameron Burns 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-2
9 Kamran Eslami 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Alastair Powers 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ian Raley 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
12 Paul Gensbigler 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Chris Freese 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
14 Mark Poisler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Liam Housenbold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Liam Housenbold 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
21 Christopher Lo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 19 2 1 3 7 5 5 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Connor Mechelke 16:00 7 1
1 Kyle Pearson 16:00 10 9

Totals 17 10

Princeton 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Billy Motherway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Touma Mack 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1-0
3 Vladan Mitrovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Mason Killion 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Roko Pozaric 3 3 0 3 1 1 0 2-0
6 George Caras 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
7 Keller Maloney 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
8 Pierce Maloney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Matej Sekulic 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
10 Mitchell Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Will Garlinghouse 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Wyatt Benson 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
15 Isaac Rotenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Gavin Molloy 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Yurian Quinones 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1-0
18 Luke Hammarskjold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Harry Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Alex Roose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Chris Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Ned Bless 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Joan Coloma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Harry Moross 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 17 17 0 17 5 2 0 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Billy Motherway 32:00 2 0

Totals 2 0


